KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

87 29 01

e Spare part

Range of spare parts for 87 2X-250

General

Article No.

EAN

Weight
Dimensions
REACH compliant
RoHS compliant

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

872901
4003773079002

23 ¢

75x15 mm

does not contain SVHC
not applicable
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